System

Break Length
Predicted Hrs/Week

DMSs
00:30
37:00

Week

HELP

I Version

3.3

Date of version

06/04/2011

Last edit by

Start

Monday

End

Tuesday

Start

End

Wednesday

Start

End

Thursday

Start

End

Friday
Start

Saturday

Start

End

Sunday

Start

End

08:00

18:00

08:00

18:00

08:00

18:00

17:00

03:00

17:00

03:00

08:00

18:00

08:00

18:00

08:00

18:00

08:00

18:00

20:00

05:00

20:00

05:00

18:00

02:00

17:00

03:00

17:00

03:00

16:00

02:00

14:00

00:00

2|3|e|e|N[o|ala|w|nf

Total

hours
28.50
47.50
34.00
38.00



Results

Shift Pattern Calc' Sheet Version 3.2 (17/02/2011)

Calculations only valid for DMS

Total hours in pattern 156.00 Notes
Number of weeks 4 1
2
Hours / Wk 37.00 3
Enhanced Percentage 34.00%

Please remember that this is for estimation only, final
calculations must be done and authorised by HR.
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